PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14163
Revised: 9-28-16
Page: 1 of 4
BAYMAXTM LED LINEAR
HIGHBAY FIXTURE

PRODUCT
DOOR FRAME DOOR FRAME & WIRE GUARD DOOR FRAME, LENS & WIRE GUARD
ITEM # ORDER CODE ITEM # ORDER CODE ITEM # ORDER CODE
BLHT115 MLFHBL4DF 71827 MLFHBL4DFWG 72053 MLFHBL4DFWGL 72049
BLHT150 MLFHBL6DF 71826 MLFHBL6DFWG 72054 MLFHBL6DFWGL 72050
BLHT235 MLFHBL8DF 72447 MLFHBL8DFWG 72887 MLFHBL8DFWGL 72448
COMPATIBLE
PRODUCT
CABLE HANGING KIT MODULAR WIRING DROP - 120V MODULAR WIRING DROP - 277/480V
ITEM # ORDER CODE ITEM # ORDER CODE ITEM # ORDER CODE
BLHT115
MLCHKSQ 71119 BLHTD120-12/5 101286 BLHTD277/480-12/5 75324BLHT150
BLHT235
OCCUPANCY MOTION
SENSOR
BI-LEVEL OCC. SENSOR ON/OFF OCC. SENSOR